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Breakfast Burrito

Egg, Cheese, Potato, Chile, Choice of Meat or Veggie $8.25
Breakfast Sandwich

Egge. $5.75
Egg & Cheese $6.25
Egg & Meat $6.95
Egg, Meat & Cheese $7.25
Egg & Veggie $6.25
Eggs & Toast $7.95
Eggs&«Meat $8.95
Oomelette $9.95
With choice of Bacon, Ham, Mushrooms, Onion, Tomato, Cheese, Zucchini, Green Chile, Spinach
Oatmeal - with your choice of raisins or frpit . $5.95
cold Cereal $3.95
Waffles & Eggs $7.25
Quiche - Ham & Swiss or Veggie Green Chile $5.75
Quesadilla - Veggie, Chicken orBeef $7.95
Croissant

Butter $2.95
stwffed $4.10
Turpovers $3.25
muffins $2.25
c¢inopamonRolls $2.95
Bagels

gach. $1.50
with Cream Cheese $3.75
with Flavored Cream Cheese $3.95
sliced Lox Sandwich $8.75
pozen $13.95
Ice Cream

singe $3.25
powble $5.25
Pint $6.95

105 EAST YAARCY SANTA FE, Y 87501
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Deli Sandwiches - Have them made your way! Choose Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pickles,

BoULTAWN'S BAKERY & CAFé

7:00AM - 5:00PM
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Mustard, Mayo

Ham

Turkey

Roast Beef

Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

add Cheese or Avocado
Grilled Cheese

Panini - Ham & Swiss, Turkey & Swiss or Roast Beef & Cheddar

Frito Pie

Salads

Spicy Chicken Salad
Chef Salad

Pizza Bagel
add Toppings

Crepes

Strawberry Nutella
Banana Peanut Butter

Turkey Spinach with Bechamel

Drinks

Drip Coffee or Hot Tea
Iced Coffee Or Tea

Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Mocha

Chai

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Soda Can/Bottled Water
Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Root Beer or Orange Float
Smoothie

Verde

$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$0.75
$5.95
$7.50

$5.95
$8.50

$7.75
$7.95
$8.95

$5.95

$8.50

Sm $2.50 Lg $2.95

$2.95

Sm $3.75 Lg $4.75

$3.95
$2.95

Sm $3.95 Lg $4.95
Sm $3.75 Lg $4.75
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$4.75
$4.95
$1.95
$2.50
$3.25
$5.25
$5.95





